NOME COMPLETO

GIOVANNA MARTINS
IZABELA TIAGO GERMANO
CHRISTINE YVONNE SPILKA
PRISCILA DE SOUZA SANTOS
JULIANA GARCIA FERREIRA
CRISTIANE MARINHO VIANNA
LIDIA SIMOES

JULIANA SANCHE PAES

LETICIA LEMOS DE MOURA CORACAO SILVEIRA

NADIA CURSINO
VANESSA FERREIRA GARCIA

FRANCISLAINE ANDRADE MORI MARQUES

LUCIANA BANDELLI
VALERIA DE SOUZA

POLIANA CRISTINA GUIMARAES

ALINE CARVALHO

COLOCAGAO
GERAL
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COLOCAGAO
ETARIA

n/a
n/a
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n/a
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¥ PONTUAGCAO
ETAPAS

10.000
7500
6.000
5.000
4.500
4.000
3.500
3.000
2.800
2.600
2.500
2.400
2.300
2.200
2100

0

FAIXA ETARIA

Feminino de 40 até 49 anos
Feminino de 30 até 39 anos
Feminino de 30 até 39 anos
Feminino de 40 até 49 anos
Feminino de 40 até 49 anos
Feminino de 50 até 59 anos
Feminino de 40 até 49 anos
Feminino de 30 até 39 anos
Feminino de 30 até 39 anos
Feminino de 30 até 39 anos
Feminino de 30 até 39 anos
Feminino de 40 até 49 anos
Feminino de 40 até 49 anos
Feminino de 50 até 59 anos
Feminino de 30 até 39 anos

Feminino de 30 até 39 anos

CAMPOS DO
JORDAO

PONTUACAO
ULTRA

10000
7500
6000
5000
4500
4000
3500
3000
2800
2600
2500
2400
2300
2200
2100

0

SERRA DO
MAR

PONTUACAO
ULTRA

0
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